
Obstetric Study Day

Course Content:

Maternity Information yearly update

Target Audience:

Midwives

Course Delivery:

Face to Face 

Pre-course Requirements:

None

Booking Instructions:

Please send your booking request to: Karen Billington 

Karen.Billington@bedsft.nhs.uk or Nicola Armstrong –

Nicola.Armstrong@bedsft.nhs.uk

mailto:Karen.Billington@bedsft.nhs.uk
mailto:Nicola.Armstrong@bedsft.nhs.uk


Date Time Venue

Day One Venue Day Two Venue

Monday, 9th January 23 Social Club 10th Jan 23 Multi Skills Lab

Monday, 6th February 

23

Social Club 7th Feb 23 Lecture Hall

Monday, 6th March 23 Social Club Wednesday 8th March 

23

Peter Newton 

Pavilion

Monday, 17th April 23 Social Club Tuesday, 18th April 23 Lecture Hall

Monday, 15th May 23 Social Club Tuesday, 16th May 23 Comet 3a & 3b

Monday, 12th June 23 Social Club Wednesday, 14th June 

23

Peter Newton 

Pavilion

Monday, 10th July 23 Social Club Wednesday, 12th July 

23

Peter Newton 

Pavilion

Wednesday, 9th August 

23

Lecture 

Hall

Friday, 11th August 23 Peter Newton 

Pavilion

Monday, 11th Sept 23 Social Club Tuesday, 12th Sept 23 Comet 3a & 3b

Monday, 9th October 23 Social Club Wednesday, 11th 

October

Peter Newton 

Pavilion

Friday, 3rd November 

23

Social Club Friday, 10th November 

23

Peter Newton 

Pavilion

Friday, 1st December 23 Social Club Friday, 8th December 

23

Peter Newton 

Pavilion


